ATTACHMENT A
LOCAL AUTHORIZED DEALER LIST

	MANUFACTURER INFORMATION
	SALES CONTACT

	Company Name:
Indiana Furniture Industries, Inc.
	Contact Person:
Tammy Wessel

	Address:
1919 Hospitality Drive Suite A
Jasper, In 47547-0270
	Address:
1919 Hospitality Drive Suite A 
Jasper, Im 47547-0270

	Contact Person:
Cathy Cherry
	Email:
tammy.wessel@indianafurniture.com

	Email:
Cathy.cherry@indianafurniture.com
	Phone:
800-422-5727 Ext 134

	Phone:
800-422-5727 Ext 142
	

	LOCAL AUTHORIZED DEALERS

	Business Name:
Klein’s Office Furniture
	Business Name:
Canfield Business Interiors

	Address:
540 S Garfield, Ste D
Pierre, SD  57501
	Address:
402 W 9th Street
Sioux Falls, SD  57104

	Contact Name:
Craig Bump
	Contact Name:
Jamie Zomer

	Email:
c.bump@kleinsoffice.com
	Email:
jamie@canfieldco.com

	Phone:
605-945-3118
	Phone:
605-274-8112

	
	

	Business Name:
Office Peeps
	Business Name:
Interstate Office Products

	Address:
807 S Broadway, PO Box 907
Watertown, SD  57201
	Address:
228 S. Main Street
Sioux Falls, SD  57104

	Contact Name:
Katie Woodward
	Contact Name:
Kristi Christensen

	Email:
katie.woodward@officepeeps.com
	Email:
kchristensen@i-o-p.com

	Phone:
605-886-6418 (261)
	Phone:
605-201-1425

	
	

	Business Name:
Valley Office Products
	Business Name:
Innovative Office Solutions

	Address:
110 S. Main
Millbank, SD  57252
	Address:
112 Cherry Lane
Chamberlain, SD  57325

	Contact Name:
Melissa Bump
	Contact Name:
Chad Gullickson

	Email: 
melissab@itctel.com
	Email:
Chad.gullickson@icloud.com

	Phone:
605-432-5536
	Phone:
605-730-1413



